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県芦屋高澤田 ひなの21.

宝塚北高 33.

6

3

0

6

6

5

松 井 裕 香 西宮今津高

51.濱 本 優 花 西宮東高

高 寺 莉 子

能 勢 喬 女

宝塚高

武 田 そ ら

鍋 知 春 尼崎北高 47.

市立西宮高

川西明峰高

福 井 菜 緒 伊丹北高

50.

新 井 美 月

県伊丹高吉 澤 め い

加藤 珠々波

49.

野 村 桃 子 芦屋学園高48.

46. 弘 内 玖 美

田 中 萌 宝塚東高45.

藤 原 悠 記 県国際高44.

髙 須 美 久 武庫荘総合高43.

山脇 有祐美 西宮南高42.

柳 杏 花 県西宮高41.

須 磨 菜 摘 県伊丹高40,

石 橋 萌 香 尼崎稲園高39.

竹本 くるみ 宝塚北高38.

池 永 葵 伊丹西高37.

内藤 たから 西宮東高36.

下 野 萌 香 川西緑台高35.

矢 倉 舞 花 宝塚西高34.

安満 めぐみ 県伊丹高32.

川西北陵高棟 久 亜 美

城田 萌恵乃 県伊丹高30.

田 中 杏 奈 市伊丹高

山 中 祐 奈 尼崎北高

占 部 結 衣 西宮北高

31.

28.

27.

29.

25.

米 久 泉 美 川西明峰高24.

23.

26.

武庫荘総合高

県西宮高

52.

22.

仁川学院高

鳴尾高平 野 綾 女

包 茉 由

20.

19. 西宮今津高

18. 西宮北高岩 原 莉 子

余 田 沙 樹 西宮甲英高17.

16. 県伊丹高原 紀 香

15. 川西北陵高川 関 愛

秋 道 愛 実 鳴尾高14.

13. 伊丹北高片山 あかり

12. 黒山 菜々美

市立西宮高

伊丹西高

11. 川 野 萌

常 盤 知 里 川西緑台高10.

尼崎稲園高岡 村 晶9.

宝塚高

衣 川 晏 未

7.

8.

宝塚西高6.

仁川学院高宮﨑 志絵奈

河 内 夏 実

中 村 美 波

5.

仲川 裕佳子 県国際高4.

名和 明日香 宝塚東高3.

小 菅 未 裕 西宮南高2.

来田 沙恵佳 県芦屋高1.

第１4回　黒潮テニストーナメント

平成２７年１月２５日
県立伊丹高等学校

テニスコート


